
Biosolids Hauling: Attachment – A 

No Response Follow Up 

 

 
Vendor 

 
Contact 
Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Anglin Civil Josh Malik josh@anglincivil.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Bio Tech Agronomics Jennifer 
Newhouse 

jnewhouse@biotechag.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Country Oats Landscape 
Supply  

Mark Cherry mcherry5150@yahoo.com Did not respond to inquiry 

DHT Celeste Culver cculver@dht-inc.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Diffin-Umlor & Associates Wes Umlor wumlor@diffin-umlor.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Endrix Nikoletta 
Sivers 

xepadidux@endrix.org Did not respond to inquiry 

Environmental Consulting 
& Technology, Inc. 

Jim Ridgway jridgway@ectinc.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Evergreen Civil John Bushta john@egreenllc.net Does not provide Product 

Fleis & VandenBrink 
Engineering, Inc.  

Brianna 
Krueger 

marketing@fveng.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Inland Waters Pollution 
Control, Inc. 

Lloyd 
D.Lambrix 

llambrix@teamipr.com Does not provide this service 

LGC Global (Lakeshore 
Global Corporation) 

Shashidhar 
Shastri 

sara.cosgrove@lgccorp.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Metro Sanitation, LLC Jack Campo jcampo@metrosanitation.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Michigan AgriBusiness 
Solutions 

Bill Goetsch bill@michagbusiness.net Did not respond to inquiry 

Miles Construction Inc. Reginald 
Roquemore 

milesconstructioninc@gmail.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Practical Strategies Patricia 
Chylinski 

pattikc@comcast.net Did not respond to inquiry 

Republic Services Scott 
Cabauatan 

scabauatan@republicservices.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Samuel & Sons Samuel Walker swalker@mailinator.com Did not respond to inquiry 

Sterling Sanitation Inc. Roger Ulrich roger@sterlingsanitationinc.com Vendor does not offer the 
service 

Waste Management of 
Michigan, Inc. 

Doug Reams snewbold@wm.com Vendor does not offer the 
service 

Fontenot Landscape 
Services LLC 

Corey 
Fontenot 

guyr@fontenotlandscape.com Vendor does not offer the 
service 

Jitub Jtu Basena basenajitu@gmail.com Did not respond to inquiry 

 



 


